
MCTM Udhampur - Kota Weekly SF Express/20986 - SF - WCR 
SWM/Sawai Madhopur Junction to KOTA/Kota Junction 

1h 45m - 108 km - 1 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MCTM MCTM Udhampur 18:40 0 1 0 57 660 NR
2 JAT Jammu Tawi 19:36 19:42 6m 1 1 53 67 344 NR
3 KTHU Kathua 20:50 20:52 2m 2 1 129 35 393 NR
4 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 21:32 21:37 5m 1 1 152 66 326 NR
5 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 23:20 23:30 10m 3 1 265 52 236 NR
6 LDH Ludhiana Junction 00:30 00:40 10m 1 2 317 74 257 NR
7 DUI Dhuri Junction 01:30 01:32 2m 0 2 379 61 241 NR
8 JHL Jakhal Junction 02:38 02:40 2m 2 2 446 94 225 NR
9 ROK Rohtak Junction 04:02 04:04 2m 1 2 575 38 219 NR
10 NDLS New Delhi 05:55 06:10 15m 9 2 646 40 214 NR
11 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 06:21 06:23 2m 4 2 653 70 207 NR
12 FDB Faridabad 06:41 06:43 2m 3 2 674 94 302 NR
13 MTJ Mathura Junction 07:55 08:00 5m 3 2 787 87 177 NCR
14 BTE Bharatpur Junction 08:23 08:25 2m 3 2 821 76 174 WCR
15 BXN Bayana Junction 08:58 09:00 2m 2 2 863 86 196 WCR
16 HAN Hindaun City 09:23 09:25 2m 1 2 896 76 228 WCR
17 GGC Gangapur City 10:00 10:05 5m 2,3 2 940 85 269 WCR
18 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
10:50 10:55 5m 3 2 1004 95 266 WCR

19 IDG Indargarh Sumerganj
Mandi

11:18 11:20 2m 2 2 1040 54 247 WCR

20 KOTA Kota Junction 12:40 2,3 2 1112 - 253 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 25 2024 (05:20)

Jun 25 2024 (05:20)

1

1


